

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 15804 OF 2025

Ramchandra Dagadu Bankar And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Throu. Sec. Revenue..RESPONDENT
And Forest Dept Andors

Mentioned out of turn.

Mr Divyesh K Jain for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. S. KULKARNI &
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE AARTI A. SATHE, JJ

DATE : 25th November, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/12/2025 (H. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)